
Serial # Participant Name Company Name Email City Education Status

1 Mian Farrukh Majeed BOP Exchange mrfarrukh@gmail.com Lahore BCS Computer Science Certified Director

2 Muhammad Asad 
Central Power Purchasing Agency Guarantee 

Limited
asad@cppa.gov.pk Islamabad FCMA Certified Director

3 Hamid Anwar FWO engrhamid572@gmail.com Multan MSC Engineering Certified Director

4 Yawar M. Ghazi Government Holding (Pvt) Ltd yawar.ghazi@ghpl.com.pk Islamabad Executive MBA Certified Director

5 Ali Yasin Government Holding (Pvt) Ltd aliyasin@live.com Islamabad MBA HR Certified Director

6 Tahir Basharat Cheema LESCO cheema_tahir@yahoo.com Lahore MBA (Management) Certified Director

7 Tahir Mahmood Mayo Lahore Electric Supply Co. (Lesco) tahirmayo@hotmail.com Lahore B.S Electronics Engineering Certified Director

8 Rizwan Haider NADRA Technologies Limited rshaider@gmail.com Islamabad B.com Certified Director

9 Rashid Javid NADRA Technologies Limited rashidjavid@hotmail.com Islamabad Fellow Chartered Accountant Certified Director

10 Muhammad Umar Khan Azad NADRA Technologies Limited ukazad@yahoo.com Islamabad MBA Global Business Certified Director

11 Abdul Wahid Sethi National Bank of Pakistan awahid.sethi@nbp.com.pk Karachi MBA Finance Certified Director

12 Umer Anwar National Bank of Pakistan umer.anwar@nbp.com.pk Karachi FCA Certified Director

13 Aaiza Khan National Bank of Pakistan khanaaiza.ak@gmail.com Karachi MSC Certified Director

14 Farid Malik National Bank of Pakistan farid.malik.cfa@gmail.com Karachi BSc. (Hons.) Certified Director

15 Ali Syed National Bank of Pakistan alisyed.one@gmail.com Karachi MBA Certified Director

16 Karim Akram Khan National Bank of Pakistan karimakram@gmail.com Karachi MBA Business Administration Certified Director

17 Fiaz Ahmad Chaudhry
National Grid Company (NGS) of Pakistan 

Limited
fiaz.chaudhry@lums.edu.pk Lahore BSc Electrical Engineering Certified Director

18 Naweed Sharif 
National Grid Company (NGS) of Pakistan 

Limited
naweed.sharif@gmail.com Lahore M.B.A Certified Director

19 Maria Rafique National Transmission & Despatch Company maria.rafique@gmail.com Lahore Bachelor of Laws(LLB) Certified Director

20 Sana Azhar Pakistan Expo Centres (Private) Limited sana.azhar@pakexcel.com Lahore
LLM (International 

Commercial Law)
Certified Director
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21 Muhammad Mobin Chaudhry 
Pakistan Kidney & Liver Institute and Research 

Centre
saad.khan@pkli.org.pk Lahore EDIC Certified Director

22 Hafeez Ullah Khan Pakistan Ordnance Factories Board khanhaff@gmail.com Rawalpindi
MS Management and 

Marketing
Certified Director

23 Nazish Afraz Pakistan Revenue Automation Private limited nazishafraz@lums.edu.pk Islamabad MPhil Economics Certified Director

24 Sidrah Jawaid The Bank Of Punjab sidrah.jawaid@bop.com.pk Lahore MBA Business Administration Certified Director

25 Bilal Ahmed Universal Service Fund bilalahmed110676@gmail.com Islamabad BE (Electrical Engineering) Certified Director


